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Cl Point

1 STRIKE 59  VILLENEUVE  D’ASCQ 40
2 BOWLING CLUB  F 300 36
3 SKITTLE  CLUB  FRANCHE–COMTE 33
4 CARPE  DIEM 32
5 U . S . C .  D C L 31
6 CHAMPAGNE  B . A .  REIMS 27
7 B . C . O .  COURBEVOIE 26
8 EAGLES  WITTELSHEIM 22
9 BOWLING  ATHLETIQUE  CLUB 22

10 JOCK  CHANCE  CAISSARGUES 18

Class.

BARTOUT  ludovic 711 4 2  ème

DELSOL  frédéric 10  èmeJOCK  CHANCE

AUDINCOURT22/05/2022

8236 183,02

MOYENNE

BOWLING  CLUB   F 300 177,75

8454 187,87

8787 195,27

8332 185,16

9698 215,51

8826 196,13

8953 198,96

8991 199,80

9071 201,58

9071 201,58

J 3 NATIONALE   1 2022
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   1   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 SKITTLE  CLUB  FRANCHE–COMTE 48 45 33 126 28858 213,76

2 BOWLING CLUB  F 300 40 37 36 113 27568 204,21

3 STRIKE 59  VILLENEUVE  D’ASCQ 38 32 40 110 27167 201,24

4 EAGLES  WITTELSHEIM 38 39 22 99 26988 199,91

5 CHAMPAGNE  B . A .  REIMS 34 34 27 95 26748 198,13

6 U . S . C .  D C L                        23 33 31 87 26906 199,30

7 CARPE  DIEM                            21 18 32 71 25572 189,42

8 B . C . O .  COURBEVOIE 9 31 26 66 25650 190,00

BOWLING  ATHLETIQUE  CLUB 18 15 22 55 25674 190,18

JOCK  CHANCE  CAISSARGUES 19 13 18 50 24909 184,51

1874 10 187,40

3430 18 190,56 10  ème

NATIONALE  1 2022

N 1 J1 :  MOUSSY LE  NEUF           J2 :  VIERZON           J3 :  AUDINCOURT Classement

2  èmeBOWLING CLUB  F300 BARTOUT  ludovic

JOCK  CHANCE DELSOL  frédéric

Clubs

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   1  HOMME
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